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Update on budgets and funding

March 2021 / 80th SC / Director DSPR

2020 final budget remained at $9.1 billion

In US$ millions  

8 668

9 131 9 131 9 131

Original (70th ExCom Oct19) Revised(71st ExCom Oct20) As at 31 July (79th SC
Sept20)

Final as at 31 Dec (80th SC
Mar21)

+Supplementary Budgets                 

$463.7

Covid-19                  $404

Sahel                       $59.7
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March 2021 / 80th SC / Director DSPR 

Carry over from prior year, 
411,0

Carry over from prior year, 
484,0

Net Voluntary 
contributions, 4 722,7 Net Voluntary 

contributions 4 149,9

UN 
Regular 
Budget, 

40.1

UN Regular Budget, 
43.3

Other 
estimated 

income/adjt, 
114,9

Other estimated 
income/adjustments, 

149,0

2020 Provisional funds available 2019 Final funds available

Total 4,826.2

Total 5,288.7

Total funds available increased by $462.5 million in 2020
In US$ millions
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Expenditure increased across all regions

442

863

199

1 352

443

509

321

486

211

9,0

330

796

196

1 253

386

497

252

463

234

8,8

West & Central
Africa

East Horn &
Great Lakes

Southern Africa Middle East and
North Africa

Asia and the
Pacific

Europe The Americas Global
Programmes

Headquarters JPO

2020 Provisional expenditure

2019 Final expenditure

Total $4,834

Total $4,415

+34% +8% +2% +8% +15% +2% +27% +2%

In US $millions

+5% -10%
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Largest expenditure in Pillar 1 – global refugee programme

3 881

41
212

700

3 612

40 122

641

 Pillar 1  Pillar 2  Pillar 3  Pillar 4

 2020 - provisional expenditure

 2019 - final expenditure

Total 4,834

Total 4,415

+7% +9%+74%+3%

In US$ millions
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2021 budget stands at $9.1 billion as at 10 March

8 616 8 616
9 152

Original (70th ExCom Oct19) Revised(71st ExCom Oct20) As at 31 January

In US$ millions

Supplementary budgets   

$536

Covid-19                      $455

Ethiopia emergency       $82



Thank you


